

NFL Alumni Partners with BEMER USA Marketing Affiliates

Mount Laurel, NJ, June 21, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- NFL Alumni announced today its partnership with BEMER USA. NFL Alumni is dedicated to upholding its responsibility to providing its members with the best possible benefits for their post NFL career which is why BEMER USA is a great addition to the team. BEMER USA's new medical technology that already services more than a million users worldwide will be available to NFL Alumni members.

The BEMER technology (BEMER) is currently used by thousands of elite athletes and former athletes of all levels and is also being used in thousands of hospitals and clinics in tandem with other traditional medical services. NASA has also signed a joint collaboration agreement with BEMER to pursue applications in space. This breakthrough technology can now be purchased by NFL Alumni members and their families for use in their own homes.

How does it work? The BEMER uses a patented electronic signal to improve blood flow in the smallest vessels of the body. This delivers many important benefits to users including significant improvements in:

- Nutrition and oxygen supply to cells
- Cardiac function
- Sleep management
- Elimination of toxins
- Physical fitness and endurance
- Concentration
- Muscle stimulation
- Stress reduction and relaxation

Elvis Gooden, CEO of NFL Alumni, states "I am pleased with this BEMER Partnership because I know the transformative results will greatly benefit our members."

Here's what some NFL alumni have said about the results they've seen since using BEMER:

Will Shields (14 Seasons KC Chiefs, NFL Hall of Fame):

"I had chronic joint discomfort and used to walk down my stairs sideways. BEMER helped reduce inflammation in my body. Wow! What a difference it has made on my life. My energy is now through the roof and I feel better mentally."

Ivory Sully (9 Season- LA Rams, Tampa Bay Buccaneers, Detroit Lions):

NFL Alumni Partners with BEMER USA Marketing Affiliates

"After using the BEMER I had no more headaches. I had a full range of motion. I sleep through the night and I can play golf two days in a row without locking up. I also have a new-found energy with no afternoon naps."

Ovie Mughelli (9 Seasons- Baltimore Ravens and Atlanta Falcons, 2-time Pro-Bowler):

"After playing fullback in the NFL for 10 years I've had to accept knee back shoulder and neck discomfort as part of my life. I've tried everything out there and nothing has worked for me to relieve discomfort like the BEMER. Quality of life is Priceless!"

George Veronis, Regional Director for BEMER USA states, "We're extremely grateful to the NFL Alumni for their proactive approach to offering this unique and patented technology for improving the health and wellness of members and their families. Now that our partnership is formalized, we look forward to working with them to educate members on the many benefits BEMER has to offer. Using BEMER is truly life changing. We also look forward to partnering with their 35 regional chapters on local events and other community endeavors."

Those seeking to learn more about BEMER's revolutionary product line should contact NFL Alumni Member Services at memberservices and nembers or by phone at 877-258-6635 for more information.

About the NFL Alumni

NFL Alumni was founded in 1967 and is the oldest and most recognizable national organization of retired professional athletes. NFL Alumni consists of former NFL players, coaches, executives, spouses, cheerleaders, and associate members. NFL Alumni's mission is to serve, assist and inform its members and their families. NFL Alumni offers a wide array of medical, financial and business programs to help members lead healthy, productive and successful lives. NFL Alumni also promotes the post-playing careers of its members and contributes to local community initiatives under its "Caring for Kids" programs. Pro Football Legends is the commercial marketing name and logo of NFL Alumni.

For more information please visit http://www.nflalumni.org/

About BEMER USA

NFL Alumni Partners with BEMER USA Marketing Affiliates

BEMER USA, LLC is headquartered in Carlsbad, CA and is a subsidiary of BEMER International, AG headquartered in Triesen, Liechtenstein. BEMER is distributed in 42 countries worldwide and used in clinical, research and medical settings, as well as for in-home use. We are committed to improving the health and wellbeing of BEMER customers using our proprietary technology, while also recognizing the importance of individualized, responsive and caring support for our customers.

For more information please visit https://united-states.bemergroup.com/en-US

Sheel Bhuta NFL Alumni, PR & Communications 973-241-4935 Sheel.Bhuta@nflalumni.org

George Veronis
BEMER Group, Regional Director
717-468-5088
George@georgeveronis.com

Contact your BEMER Mentor:

the person who introduced you to BEMER for personal service. They will assist you with any questions you have, when ordering, or to learn how to find a BEMER rental near you.